
DOUG CHORVAT, JR. - HERNANDO COUNTY CLERK OF COURT & COMPTROLLER 
CIRCUIT CIVIL FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING 

SALE DATE: 06/24/2021 
Pending 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order 

listed below. If attending foreclosure sales, please listen closely for the 

case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

Case Number Amt of Final Address 
Judgment 

15001442CA $304,059.33 LOT 43, PADRON'S WEST LINDEN ESTATES 

12020 SAPPHIRE DRIVE 

SPRING HILL FL 34609 

WELLS FARGO BANK NA SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO WACHOVI -vs- MARIE NAPOLI 

20000465CA $80,530.51 LOT 4, BLOCK! 5, WEEKIWACHEE ACRES ADDITION -

UNIT NO. 1 

3274 WELSCH STREET 

SPRING HILL FL 34606 

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC -vs- AQUA FINANCE INC 

20000828CA $118,267.13 LOT 17 BLOCK 1302 SPRING HILL UNIT 20 

12191 SHAFTON ROAD 

SPRING HILL, FL 34608 

CITIBANK NA -vs- BARBARA BILLINGSLY 

Total Cases: 3 

Page 1 of 1 

6/24/2021 8:52:35 AM 

https://118,267.13
https://80,530.51
https://304,059.33
https://118,267.13
https://80,530.51
https://304,059.33

